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Across

1. Coaster

5. Confuse

10.

14

Bundle

. Like candles
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
24,
26.
27.
29.
30.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.

O. Henry device
"Rubaiyat" poet
Some chips, maybe
Billiards bounce
Bonny one

Each

Breather

Chess piece

Run off to the chapel
Water park slide
Renowned

Rub the wrong way
Radio mode

Drink garnish
Adolescents

Pool tool

Gift on "The Bachelor"
Bamboo eater

37. Harbor

38. Understood

39. Grand Canyon transport
40. Like some renewable
energy

41.'  TheeI Sing'

42. San Diego baseballer
43. Attraction

44. Halloween haul

45. Curling tool

46. Tyrolean garb

48. Anger

49. Feathery wrap

52. Assist illegally

53. Adult insect

55. Fork feature

56. Wedding cake feature
57. Canonical hour

58. "What's gotten  you?"
59. Glimpse

60. Worthy of reverence
61. Element #10

Down

31

. Exchange
. Narrow street

Radical

. Batiking need

Arm muscle

. Demagnetize, as a tape

. Military post

. Lennon's Yoko

. Field day for equestrians
10.
11.
12.
13.
21.
23.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Respectful
Candidate's concern

Mascara site

Formerly, once
Casanova

Party snack

Zero, on a court

Belief

Give up

Cool

Variety

Icelandic monetary units

. Downing Street distance

33.
34.
36.
37.
39.

40
42

Dawdle

Colorado flower
Forming into small pools
Game on horseback
Musical group

. Gin flavor
. Larder

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
50.
51.
54.
55.

Fleet of ships

Move slowly

Breakfast item

Palm fruit

Nile wader

"We the Living" author
Knowing about

Long, long time

Dairy farm sound
Bolivian export
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